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DE STERCKE ETIEN
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VANDERROOST-ULIN
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DE DECKER PAUL
PILLET PETER
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STEPPE PAUL
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PILLET PETER
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* NOYON
* 204 JAARSE

00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.

0 AS2 175 115 7

0 0s2 6 6 4

0 RAKE 6 6 4

0 GROE 6 6 4
GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR
ERW 5 2 153173 4217318-15
ERW 7 5 152031 4251000-15
SIN 9 2 156662 4107224-15
SIN 4 2 151728 4020424-15
SIN 9 3 2 4107222-15
SIN 9 8 3 4107206-15
SIN 7 1 150730 4222249-15
ERW 7 4 2 4221864-15
ERW 7 3 3 4221853-15
SIN 4 1 2 4020425-15
ERW 9 9 153914 4216413-15
APP 4 3 154654 4119565-15
SIN 9 5 4 4107236-15
SIN 7 3 2 4222258-15
SIN 9 9 5 4107201-15
APP 19 2 154738 4089520-15
SIN 7 7 3 4222242-15
SIN 9 7 6 4107218-15
NED 11 11 157763 4107129-15
ERW 5 5 154004 4220874-15
ERW 9 1 2 4216401-15
IDE 29 3 152112 4105150-15
NED 11 9 2 4107126-15
APP 19 11 2 4089539-15
DEN 53 43 160293 4090234-15
NED 11 10 3 4107120-15
ERW 7 6 4 4221832-15
STE 3 1 153867 4219379-15
IDE 29 26 2 4105176-15
ERW 5 3 2 4217343-15
ERW 7 2 5 4250999-15
IDE 29 12 3 4105107-15
ERW 7 1 6 4221821-15
APP 19 6 3 4089511-15
ERW 5 1 3 4217334-15
DEN 53 24 2 4090098-15
NED 11 8 4 4107124-15
OUT 6 4 157162 4029660-15
ERW 9 5 3 4216409-15
DEN 53 2 3 4090021-15
DEN 53 12 4 4090235-15
IDE 29 21 4 4105188-15
APP 19 3 4 4089579-15
DEN 53 22 5 4090047-15
SIN 7 5 4 4222259-15
NED 5 5 157841 4089466-15
DEN 53 40 6 4090013-15
DEN 53 48 7 4090060-15
NED 5 4 2 4089465-15
IDE 29 10 5 4105146-15
IDE 29 2 6 4105169-15
IDE 29 18 7 4105205-15
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5002000

-1000

08-05-16 * LOS :08.00 S:007
* BASIS:158000 B: 1

2.00 4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 VI WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE TRT POT

0 0 0 0 0 0 MIEZ 0 67 122 8 8 6 7 7 27

0 0 0 0 0 POEL * (c)2016 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

0 0 0 0 SPEC * DANK VOOR DEELNAME * 19 DEELNEMERS

0 0 0 0 KLEI * KLACHTEN TOT :WOENSDAG 054/334772

SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 OS2 RAKE GROE WBS BON INS STK DIV
1508,3506 2000 150 - - - - - - - -2000 - - -
1505,2574 2000 150 - - - - - - - -1500 - - -
1487,5089 2000 150 - - - - - - - -1000 - - -
1473,5400 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 750 - - -
1467,7656 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 750 - - -
1467,5364 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1464,3218 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1460,6661 2000 150 - - - - 600 600 - - 500 - - -
1442,1913 2000 150 - - - 600 - - 600 - 500 - -
1434,3051 3333 300 600 750 750 450* 600 450* 600 1000 E 2 50030004000 -
1430,8708 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1421,2124 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1421,1635 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1411,0870 1000 050 - - - - 600 - - - 500 - - -
1403,3409 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1400,9778 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1393,9054 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1380,8698 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1378,8463 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1375,8339 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1375,4602 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1370,7900 0000 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1365,3224 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1364,9338 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1361,2994 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1357,6851 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1356,4104 2000 150 - - - - - - - 500 A 2 500 - - -
1355,4573 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1354,3137 0000 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1351,1292 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1342,6346 3333 300 150* 075* 075* - - - - - 50015002000 -
1339,8004 0000 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1331,2697 3333 300 - - - - - - - 2000 A 4 500 60010002500
1328,9836 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1325,5992 2000 150 - - - - - - - 1500 E 3 500 - - -
1317,8378 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1315,7882 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1308,9561 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1303,2515 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1303,0186 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1302,4893 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1301,9572 0000 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1286,0895 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1283,7133 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1282,2444 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1278,0823 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1268,3081 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1267,6394 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 - - -
1265,6139 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1264,7894 0000 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1264,6141 0000 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1256,2588 0000 - - - - - - - - - - - - -



* DE REISDUIF
* APPELTERRE

08-05-16 * LOS
* BASIS:158000

:08.00

NR TOT
53
54
55
56 3.50
57 0.50
58
59 0.50
60 0.50
61 0.50
62 3.50
63 3.50
64 4.25
65 0.50
66 0.50
67
68 3.50
69 3.50
70 0.50
71 3.50
72 0.50
73 3.50
74 3.50
75 0.50
76 3.50
77 0.50
78 2.50
79 21.50
80 3.50
81 0.50
82 0.50
83
84
85 0.50
86 0.50
87 3.50
88 0.50
89 30.25
90 3.50
91 3.50
92 0.50
93 0.50
94 0.50
95 3.50
96
97 3.50
98 3.50
99 3.50
100
101 0.50
102 0.50
* 15.00
* 7.00
* 30.00

PILLET PETER

PILLET PETER

PILLET PETER
ROELANDT DANNY EDDY
STEPPE PAUL

PILLET PETER

DE MOYE BART

VAN DER POORTEN PAU
VAN DER LINDEN LUC
ROELANDT DANNY EDDY
ROELANDT DANNY EDDY
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VAN DER LINDEN LUC
DE MOYE BART

PILLET PETER
ROELANDT DANNY EDDY
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
STEPPE PAUL
ROELANDT DANNY EDDY
VAN DER POORTEN PAU
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VANDERROOST-ULIN
STEPPE PAUL
LANSSENS WILFRIED
DE MOYE BART
DELBAUF PATRIK
VANDERROOST-ULIN
ROELANDT DANNY EDDY
VAN DER LINDEN LUC
JACOBS CESAR

PILLET PETER

PILLET PETER

VAN DER POORTEN PAU
DE MOYE BART
ROELANDT DANNY EDDY
DE MOYE BART
LANSSENS WILFRIED
ROELANDT DANNY EDDY
VAN PAEMEL-VAN DEN
VAN DER POORTEN PAU
JACOBS CESAR

STEPPE PAUL
ROELANDT DANNY EDDY
PILLET PETER

VAN DAMME LAURENT E
ROELANDT DANNY EDDY
ROELANDT DANNY EDDY
PILLET PETER

DE MOYE BART

VAN DER POORTEN PAU
VAN PAEMEL-VAN DEN
LANSSENS WILFRIED
DE MOYE BART

* NOYON

* 204 JAARSE
GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U
IDE 29 13 8 4105109-15 100155.
IDE 29 4 9 4105168-15 100212.
IDE 29 1 10 4105135-15 100300.
DEN 53 47 8 4090088-15 101028.
ouT 6 5 2 4029649-15 100756.
IDE 29 5 11 4105118-15 100447.
APP 19 14 5 4089605-15 100657.
NED 11 6 157896 2175165-15 100943.
NED 11 3 5 4107125-15 101018.
DEN 53 11 9 4090049-15 101255.
DEN 53 21 10 4090204-15 101259.
ERW 5 4 2 4220877-15 100804.
NED 11 6 6 4108009-15 101119.
APP 19 17 6 4089601-15 100856.
IDE 29 25 12 4105173-15 100727.
DEN 53 14 11 4090055-15 101427.
ERW 7 7 7 4221820-15 100737.
ouT 6 2 3 4029659-15 101200.
DEN 53 5 12 4090129-15 101447.
NED 11 2 2 4089436-15 101323.
APP 4 4 2 4119566-15 101046.
APP 4 2 3 4119560-15 101101.
ouT 6 1 4 4029661-15 101316.
SIN 9 6 7 4107204-15 101302.
APP 19 4 7 4089501-15 101125.
SIN 7 4 5 4222240-15 100803.
APP 4 1 4 4119555-15 101155.
DEN 53 13 13 4090139-15 101733.
NED 11 1 7 4107130-15 101524.
NED 5 2 3 4089474-15 101705.
IDE 29 27 13 4105191-15 101239.
IDE 29 11 14 4105110-15 101244.
NED 11 5 3 2202284-15 101815.
APP 19 18 8 4089547-15 101552.
DEN 53 23 14 2057435-15 102133.
APP 19 9 9 4089525-15 101648.
SIN 9 4 8 4107244-15 101851.
DEN 53 7 15 4090224-15 102330.
ERW 9 2 4 4216432-15 102155.
NED 11 8 4 4089403-15 102553.
NED 5 1 4 4089469-15 102608.
OUT 6 6 5 4029646-15 102545.
DEN 53 25 16 4090093-15 102840.
IDE 29 16 15 4105140-15 102200.
ERW 5 5 4 4217321-15 102313.
DEN 53 35 17 4090135-15 103013.
DEN 53 33 18 4090213-15 103218.
IDE 29 9 16 4105124-15 102519.
APP 19 13 10 4089610-15 102911.
NED 11 1 5 4089425-15 103232.
ERW 9 7 6 4216420-15 103201.
SIN 9 1 9 4107227-15 103758.
APP 19 15 12 4089620-15 104948.

1247,6719
1244,7791
1236,6829
1228,6127
1228,4680
1219,0089
1218,8893
1217,2375
1210,7675
1205,9661
1205,3616
1202,5140
1201,3936
1200,1396
1193,5033
1192,2126
1191,3099
1190,6212
1189,2643
1183,7761
1182,6561
1180,3995
1179,3047
1177,5996
1177,4611
1177,1028
1172,3463
1165,3435
1165,1625
1151,2979
1146,7169
1145,9969
1142,1049
1138,8960
1132,4126
1131,1257
1128,2686
1117,0244
1084,5378
1082, 3444
1080,1163
1078,2985
1078,2040
1071,2113
1069,5194
1067,0787
1052,4819
1046,7622
1037,2338
1035,1573
1012,4811
991,7409
911,2956

S:007
B: 2
0S2 RAKE GROE WBS
- - - 2000 N 8
- - - 1500 N 6
- - - 3000 N12

GELD TERUG MIEZEN 0.25 0.75 / MIEZEN 0.50 8.50 /
DE STERCKE ETIEN 0.28, VAN DAMME LAURENT EN GEERT 0.14, DE MOYE BART 0.09, DE SMET DIDIER 0.42, DE DECKER PAUL 0.28, LANSSENS WILFRIED 0.14, DE BRUYCKER ETIENNE 0.14,

DELBAUF PATRIK 0.02, ROELANDT DANNY EDDY 4.90, VAN DER POORTEN PAUL 0.06, STEPPE PAUL 0.01, JACOBS CESAR 0.0l1, VAN PAEMEL-VAN DEN BOSSCHE 0.70, VAN DER LINDEN LUC 0.04,
VAN DER HEYDEN JOHAN 1.82, KEUTERICKX ANDRE 0.42,
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NR TOT
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64 4.25
65 0.50
66 0.50
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69 3.50
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71 3.50
72 0.50
73 3.50
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75 0.50
76 3.50
77 0.50
78 2.50
79 21.50
80 3.50
81 0.50
82 0.50
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86 0.50
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* 7.00
* 30.00
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* NOYON

* 204 JAARSE
GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U
IDE 29 13 8 4105109-15 100155.
IDE 29 4 9 4105168-15 100212.
IDE 29 1 10 4105135-15 100300.
DEN 53 47 8 4090088-15 101028.
ouT 6 5 2 4029649-15 100756.
IDE 29 5 11 4105118-15 100447.
APP 19 14 5 4089605-15 100657.
NED 11 6 157896 2175165-15 100943.
NED 11 3 5 4107125-15 101018.
DEN 53 11 9 4090049-15 101255.
DEN 53 21 10 4090204-15 101259.
ERW 5 4 2 4220877-15 100804.
NED 11 6 6 4108009-15 101119.
APP 19 17 6 4089601-15 100856.
IDE 29 25 12 4105173-15 100727.
DEN 53 14 11 4090055-15 101427.
ERW 7 7 7 4221820-15 100737.
ouT 6 2 3 4029659-15 101200.
DEN 53 5 12 4090129-15 101447.
NED 11 2 2 4089436-15 101323.
APP 4 4 2 4119566-15 101046.
APP 4 2 3 4119560-15 101101.
ouT 6 1 4 4029661-15 101316.
SIN 9 6 7 4107204-15 101302.
APP 19 4 7 4089501-15 101125.
SIN 7 4 5 4222240-15 100803.
APP 4 1 4 4119555-15 101155.
DEN 53 13 13 4090139-15 101733.
NED 11 1 7 4107130-15 101524.
NED 5 2 3 4089474-15 101705.
IDE 29 27 13 4105191-15 101239.
IDE 29 11 14 4105110-15 101244.
NED 11 5 3 2202284-15 101815.
APP 19 18 8 4089547-15 101552.
DEN 53 23 14 2057435-15 102133.
APP 19 9 9 4089525-15 101648.
SIN 9 4 8 4107244-15 101851.
DEN 53 7 15 4090224-15 102330.
ERW 9 2 4 4216432-15 102155.
NED 11 8 4 4089403-15 102553.
NED 5 1 4 4089469-15 102608.
OUT 6 6 5 4029646-15 102545.
DEN 53 25 16 4090093-15 102840.
IDE 29 16 15 4105140-15 102200.
ERW 5 5 4 4217321-15 102313.
DEN 53 35 17 4090135-15 103013.
DEN 53 33 18 4090213-15 103218.
IDE 29 9 16 4105124-15 102519.
APP 19 13 10 4089610-15 102911.
NED 11 1 5 4089425-15 103232.
ERW 9 7 6 4216420-15 103201.
SIN 9 1 9 4107227-15 103758.
APP 19 15 12 4089620-15 104948.

1247,6719
1244,7791
1236,6829
1228,6127
1228,4680
1219,0089
1218,8893
1217,2375
1210,7675
1205,9661
1205,3616
1202,5140
1201,3936
1200,1396
1193,5033
1192,2126
1191,3099
1190,6212
1189,2643
1183,7761
1182,6561
1180,3995
1179,3047
1177,5996
1177,4611
1177,1028
1172,3463
1165,3435
1165,1625
1151,2979
1146,7169
1145,9969
1142,1049
1138,8960
1132,4126
1131,1257
1128,2686
1117,0244
1084,5378
1082, 3444
1080,1163
1078,2985
1078,2040
1071,2113
1069,5194
1067,0787
1052,4819
1046,7622
1037,2338
1035,1573
1012,4811
991,7409
911,2956

S:007
B: 2
0S2 RAKE GROE WBS
- - - 2000 N 8
- - - 1500 N 6
- - - 3000 N12

GELD TERUG MIEZEN 0.25 0.75 / MIEZEN 0.50 8.50 /
DE STERCKE ETIEN 0.28, VAN DAMME LAURENT EN GEERT 0.14, DE MOYE BART 0.09, DE SMET DIDIER 0.42, DE DECKER PAUL 0.28, LANSSENS WILFRIED 0.14, DE BRUYCKER ETIENNE 0.14,

DELBAUF PATRIK 0.02, ROELANDT DANNY EDDY 4.90, VAN DER POORTEN PAUL 0.06, STEPPE PAUL 0.01, JACOBS CESAR 0.0l1, VAN PAEMEL-VAN DEN BOSSCHE 0.70, VAN DER LINDEN LUC 0.04,
VAN DER HEYDEN JOHAN 1.82, KEUTERICKX ANDRE 0.42,



